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Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 9-10/12/2022Brut

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Index Brut

1 PIASENTA Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,7

MORIEUL Stéphane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 37
-

8 BERGONZI Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,1

BERGONZI Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,2 29
-

9 LAN Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0

LAN Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,3 29
-

10 ROUGE Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,8

ROUGE Brigitte LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,0 29
-

11 MARTINEZ Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,2

PERNISI Jean-Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,6 29
-

12 MASSONNAT Jerome LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,4

MASSONNAT Veronique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,8 29
-

18 RENAUDIN Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1

RENAUDIN LE GAL Marie-Odile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,3 26
-

19 SEUROT Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,8

DELTOUR Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,4 26
-

Liste de résultats

COUPE DE NOEL SCRAMBLE
Classement Brut

LE FREGATE PROVENCE 54 31
-

7 CHERINGOU Marie-José LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,2

4 BRUNSWICK Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,4

MICHEL Pascale LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,9 31
-

3 MARTIN Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,3

TISSOT Laura

SCHNEIDER VIGNEAUX Colette LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,8 30

13 MERUNKA Dwight

TOLMOS RIPOLL Christophe BASTIDE SALETTE 16,7 31
-

6 SILVESTRI Thomas MAISON BLANCHE PRO

2 DA FONSECA Honoré LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,7

VIDAL Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,7 34

5 BERTSCH Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,1

MARTIN Sylvie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,3 31
-

LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,9

MOSCATI Patrick ASPTT TOULON 15,3 29
-

14 PALIES Marie-Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1

CAUCHI Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,9 28

16 ASSOUS Nicole STE BAUME 14,1

ASSOUS Bernard STE BAUME 20,8 27

15 BOSSA Franck LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,3

MIGNON Gael BARBAROUX 15,5 28
-

-

17 RICHELME Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,2

RICHELME Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,1 26

20 CATALAN Marie-Christiane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,8
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21 FERAUD Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,9

LOPEZ Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,8 25
-

RAMPAL Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,9 16

25 LE DONNE Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,2

D'ORSO Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,7 22
-

D'ORSO Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,7 16
-

28 PISTILLI Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8

26 JAVERZAT Bruno BASTIDE SALETTE 10,2

POTHEAU Alice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,6 21

24 GRATTEPANCHE Edward VALGARDE 13,8

BOURASSEAU Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30,8 24

23

FEMENIAS Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,8 25

27 LE DONNE Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,2

HORNEBECK Patrick YVELINES 12,7

HORNEBECK Bernadette YVELINES 21,7 24

22 FEMENIAS Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,9

RENAUDIN Francois-Xavier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 25
-
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Date : 9-10/12/2022Net

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Index Net

7 MARTIN Laurent LE FREGATE PROVENCE 7,3

MARTIN Sylvie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,3 38
-

8 MARTINEZ Thierry LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,2

PERNISI Jean-Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,6 38
-

MICHEL Pascale LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,9 38
-

9 MASSONNAT Jerome LE FREGATE PROVENCE 12,4

MASSONNAT Veronique LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,8 38
-

14 RENAUDIN Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1

RENAUDIN LE GAL Marie-Odile LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,3 36
-

15 ROUGE Serge LE FREGATE PROVENCE 10,8

ROUGE Brigitte LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,0 36
-

16 LAN Olivier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 9,0

LAN Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,3 35
-

17 SEUROT Jack LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,8

DELTOUR Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,4 35
-

9,3

MIGNON Gael BARBAROUX 15,5 34

18 CATALAN Marie-Christiane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,8

RENAUDIN Francois-Xavier LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,4 34
-

Liste de résultats

COUPE DE NOEL SCRAMBLE
Classement Net

BASTIDE SALETTE 16,7 39
-

5 CHERINGOU Marie-José LE FREGATE PROVENCE 16,2

3 PIASENTA Michele LE FREGATE PROVENCE 3,7

MORIEUL Stéphane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,0 39
-

Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1

TOLMOS RIPOLL Christophe

SCHNEIDER VIGNEAUX Colette LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,8 39
-

6

2 SILVESTRI Thomas MAISON BLANCHE PRO

TISSOT Laura LE FREGATE PROVENCE 54 40

4 BERTSCH Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,1

1 DA FONSECA Honoré LE FREGATE PROVENCE 8,7

VIDAL Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,7 41
-

PALIES Marie-Christine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,1

CAUCHI Jean-Marc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,9 38

12 MERUNKA Dwight LE FREGATE PROVENCE 14,9

11 BERGONZI Maurice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,1

BERGONZI Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,2 37
-

10 BRUNSWICK Philippe LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,4

MOSCATI Patrick ASPTT TOULON 15,3 37
-

13 ASSOUS Nicole STE BAUME 14,1

ASSOUS Bernard STE BAUME 20,8 36

20 GRATTEPANCHE Edward VALGARDE 13,8

19 BOSSA Franck LE FREGATE PROVENCE
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23 FERAUD Eric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,9

LOPEZ Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,8 33
-

-

27 LE DONNE Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,2

D'ORSO Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,7 25
-

28 PISTILLI Guy LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8

RAMPAL Alex LE FREGATE PROVENCE

26 JAVERZAT Bruno BASTIDE SALETTE 10,2

POTHEAU Alice LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,6 28

25 HORNEBECK Patrick YVELINES 12,7

HORNEBECK Bernadette YVELINES 21,7 32
-

21 RICHELME Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,2

RICHELME Elisabeth LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,1 34

BOURASSEAU Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30,8 34
-

22,9 24

-

22 FEMENIAS Jean-Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 13,9

FEMENIAS Jeanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 24,8 34

24 LE DONNE Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,2

D'ORSO Genevieve LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,7 32
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2 LAODICINA Jean-François LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7

LAODICINA Yasmine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30,2 25
-

3 BOIVIN Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8

BOIVIN Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 23
-

4 THEPAUT Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,2

FRANCBLU Mireille LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,0 23
-

5 JUVING Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0

JUVING Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 22
-

6 LARSEN Birte LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,1

LARSEN Flemming LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,6 21
-

7 BERNARDIN Isabelle SEIGNOSSE 20,2

MARQUAND Frédéric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,5 21
-

23,0

CAILLET Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,2 17
-

11 GOURIOU Pierre ASPTT MARSEILLE 26,5

GOURIOU Marie Pierre ASPTT MARSEILLE 27,3 19
-

15 DE MONVAL Stephane BARBAROUX 18,5

DERELY Sylvie CASTELLET 54 15
-

16 FERNANDEZ Antoine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,1

FERNANDEZ Suzanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29,4 15
-

17 BIGONET Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,5

BIGONET Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 15
-

22 OLIVE Raymond LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,3

OLIVE Marie-Jose LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29,3 11

21 FABREGUE Annick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,9

SOULA Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33,6 13
-

8 MARQUAND Frédéric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,5

ROSANO Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 31,1 21
-

Liste de résultats

COUPE DE NOEL SCRAMBLE
Classement Brut

1 MAIFFRET Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,0

MAIFFRET Carole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,1 27

Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 9-10/12/2022Brut

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Index Brut

LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,4

VIARD Anne-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,5 20

10 PASSELANDE Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,8

9 SILVY Pierre

PASSELANDE Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,5 19

14 JUVING Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0

JUVING Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 16

13 BROUSSARD Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,4

BROUSSARD Christiane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33,9 16
-

12 CAILLET Reine LE FREGATE PROVENCE

18 BRUNA Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7

BOURASSEAU Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30,8 14
-

20 BERNARDIN Isabelle SEIGNOSSE 20,2

CHAMOIN Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,1 13

19 BINARD Marie-France LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,0

BARRAUD Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,1 14
-
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2 LAODICINA Jean-François LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7

LAODICINA Yasmine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30,2 36
-

3 BOIVIN Yves LE FREGATE PROVENCE 17,8

BOIVIN Fabienne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 34
-

4 THEPAUT Jean-Claude LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,2

FRANCBLU Mireille LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,0 34
-

20,0

JUVING Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 33
-

7 GOURIOU Pierre ASPTT MARSEILLE 26,5

GOURIOU Marie Pierre ASPTT MARSEILLE 27,3 33
-

23,0

CAILLET Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,2 29
-

10 BERNARDIN Isabelle SEIGNOSSE 20,2

MARQUAND Frédéric LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,5 31
-

15 DE MONVAL Stephane BARBAROUX 18,5

DERELY Sylvie CASTELLET 54 28
-

16 BIGONET Catherine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 18,5

BIGONET Robert LE FREGATE PROVENCE 25,7 27
-

17 FABREGUE Annick LE FREGATE PROVENCE 23,9

SOULA Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33,6 26
-

22 OLIVE Raymond LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,3

OLIVE Marie-Jose LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29,3 22

18 BROUSSARD Alain LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,4

BROUSSARD Christiane LE FREGATE PROVENCE 33,9 26
-

5 PASSELANDE Jean LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,8

PASSELANDE Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 28,5 33
-

Liste de résultats

COUPE DE NOEL SCRAMBLE
Classement Net

1 MAIFFRET Michel LE FREGATE PROVENCE 22,0

MAIFFRET Carole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,1 40

Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 9-10/12/2022Net

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Index Net

LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,5

ROSANO Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 31,1 33

11 SILVY Pierre LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,4

6 MARQUAND Frédéric

9 LARSEN Birte LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,1

LARSEN Flemming LE FREGATE PROVENCE 19,6 32
-

8 JUVING Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE

VIARD Anne-Marie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,5 31

14 BINARD Marie-France LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,0

BARRAUD Nicole LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,1 29

13 FERNANDEZ Antoine LE FREGATE PROVENCE 26,1

FERNANDEZ Suzanne LE FREGATE PROVENCE 29,4 29
-

12 CAILLET Reine LE FREGATE PROVENCE

19 JUVING Francoise LE FREGATE PROVENCE 20,0

JUVING Luc LE FREGATE PROVENCE 21,3 26
-

BOURASSEAU Jean-Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE 30,8 24

20 BERNARDIN Isabelle SEIGNOSSE 20,2

CHAMOIN Nathalie LE FREGATE PROVENCE 27,1 25

21 BRUNA Patricia LE FREGATE PROVENCE 15,7


